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H29 | 2017 25,002,000 273,459,751 298,461,751 SREIINE. Riesct. T, RIOE 298,461,751
B, ZOMEAES

H30 | 2018 85,046,398, 564,519,720 483,121,281 1,132,687,399| el EIEE TF, ol 1,431,149,150
%, pihEE

R1 2019 687,294,009 147,583,916 834,877,925 | %Mk, TH. ZOMABS, FiEE 2,266,027,075

R2 2020 540,448,300 246,540,908 786,989,208 |Epsgst, TH. ZOMABS, MieEe 3,053,016,283

85 & BEE.

R3 2021 750,407,900 709,196,883|  1,459,604,783 igg‘;’t TH. e Tob@Es. A 1.5ha 4,512,621,066,

R4 2022 604,132,000 566,861,200  1,170,993,200| K. TH, TOMAES. MihEE 1.5ha 5,683,614,266|
ERREt, R

RS 2023 686,359,000 848,887,937|  1,535,246,937 LRI | 11.6ha 7,218,861,203
5. mnEE i

R6 2024 0 623,969,280 623,969,280 %KF"‘E*‘ EIEE TF, oM 11.6ha 7,842,830,483
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R8 2026 580,000,000 421,500,000  1,001,500,000|SfEiEr, TH, TOMAES. FihER 11.6ha 9,590,527,871
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R13 | 203t 160,000,000 240,000,000 400,000,000 |EHE¥EH, TH. ZOMABS, FiEE 39.3ha 12,460,527,871

R14 | 2032 160,000,000 240,000,000 400,000,000| KRG, TH, TOMBES. MiEE 39.3ha 12,860,527,871

R15 | 2033 0 SE3RESHA | 55.8ha 12,860,527,871

85,046,398 6,025,764,929|  6,749,716,544| 12,860,527,871
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